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Application.

Reference

4/04/2480/0

4/06/2686/0

4/07/2748/0

4/08/2011/0

4/08/2012/0

4/08/2013/0

4/08/2015/0

Decided...

18/02/2008

18/02/2008

20/02/2008

18/02/2008

18/02/2008

21/02/2008

18/02/2008

Description of Proposal..

LAND AT, PRESTON STREET,
THE GINNS, COACH ROAD,,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.,

OUTLINE APPLICATION FOR
CLASS Al FOOD STORE,,

PETROL FILLING STATION,
CAR PARKING, SERVICING,

AND ASSOCIATED FACILITIES

LAND AT THE GINNS/COACH
ROAD, & PRESTON STREET,,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.,
SUPERSTORE WITH PETROL
FILLING STATION,
PARKING,, SERVICING AND
ASSOCIATED FACILITIES

PARK HOUSE FARM, LOWCA,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.,
FARM SHOP AND TEA ROOMS

TOGETHER WITH ASSOCIATED,

CAR PARKING, FARM ANIMAL
VIEWING AREAS FISHING,
LAKE AND ORCHARDS

3, CORONATION CRESCENT,
DISTINGTON, CUMBRIA.,
EXTENSION TO PROVIDE
ADDITIONAL ACCOMMODATION

15, WOODLANDS AVENUE,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.,
EXTENSION TO PROVIDE
ADDITIONAL ACCOMMODATION

6, HEADLANDS DRIVE,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.,
STOREY EXTENSION

9, FIRGARTH, THREAPLANDS,

CLEATOR MOOR, CUMBRIA.,
SINGLE STOREY EXTENSION

TWO
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Parish........

whitehaven

whitehaven

Lowca

Distington

whitehaven

whitehaven

Cleator Moor
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10:29:53

MORBAINE LTD./ASDA STORES Withdrawn

LTD., C/0 THE FINLAN

CENTRE, HALE ROAD, WIDNES

ASDA STORE LTD. &
MORBAINE LTD., C/0O THE

FINLAN CENTRE, HALE ROAD,

WIDNES

MR G HARRISON, MONCKTON
MANOR, CHEVET LANE,
NOTTON

MR D TAYLOR,
CRESCENT, DISTINGTON,
CUMBRIA.

MR J WHITELOCK, 15
WOODLANDS AVENUE,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA

MR D PARKS, 6 HEADLANDS
DRIVE, WHITEHAVEN,
CUMBRIA.

MR & MRS P COX, 9
FIRGARTH, THREAPLANDS,
CLEATOR MOOR

3 CORONATION

withdrawn

withdrawn

Approved with
Cconditions

Approved with
Conditions

Approved with
Conditions

Approved with
conditions

26 Feb 2008



4/08/2016/0

4/08/2017/0

4/08/2019/0

4/08/2025/0

4/08/2026/0

4/08/2031/0

4/08/2039/0

21/02/2008

20/02/2008

21/02/2008

21/02/2008

21/02/2008

21/02/2008

20/02/2008

MOSS BANK, BACK
CORKICKLE, WHITEHAVEN,
CUMBRIA., DEMOLITION OF
EXISTING GARAGE AND LEAN
TO STORE, AND REPLACEMENT
WITH A NEW GARAGE
(RETROSPECTIVE)

BARN ADJACENT TO, GREEN
HOUSE FARM, LOWCA,,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.,
BARN CONVERSION TO
PROVIDE HOLIDAY LETTING

UNIT

PIPISTRELLE,

ST JAMES JUNIOR SCHOOL,
WELLINGTON ROW,,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.,
NON-ILLUMINATED SCHOOL

NAME SIGN

CROSSFIELD FARM,
CROSSFIELD ROAD, CLEATOR
MOOR, , CUMBRIA.,
OF AGRICULTURAL GENERAL
PURPOSE BUILDING

4, LOW CORKICKLE,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.,
NON-ILLUMINATED SHOP SIGN

LOWCA METHODIST CHURCH,
EAST CROFT TERRACE,,
LOWCA, WHITEHAVEN,
CUMBRIA., OUTLINE
APPLICATION FOR
DEMOLITION OF CHURCH &,
REPLACEMENT WITH 4/5

HOUSES

BAYBARROW
ROAD, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA.,
EXTENSION TO REAR AND
SIDE TO PROVIDE SUNROOM, ,
UTILITY AND WC,
TO KITCHEN AND TO,
BEDROOM AT FIRST FLOOR

EXTENSION
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Egremont

whitehaven
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whitehaven
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MR C CUNNINGHAM, 131
CALDER AVENUE,
WHITEHAVEN, CA28 8AX

MRS M BOND, GREEN HOUSE
FARM, LOWCA, WHITEHAVEN

MR I MESSENGER,
PIPISTRELLE, BAYBARROW
ROAD, EGREMONT

C WINSOR, ST JAMES JUNIOR
SCHOOL, WELLINGTON ROW,
WHITEHAVEN

MR D SHEPHERD, CROSSFIELD
FARM, CROSSFIELD ROAD,
CLEATOR MOOR

E SHUTT, 4 LOW CORKICKLE,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA
CA28 7RP

MR G WORSNOP, WHITEHAVEN
METHODIST CHURCH, 8
SANTON WAY, SEASCALE

Approved with
Conditions

withdrawn

Approved with
Cconditions

Approved with
Conditions

Approved with
conditions

Approved with
Conditions

withdrawn
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4/08/2046/0 20/02/2008 14, RANNERDALE DRIVE, whitehaven MR G CALVIN, 14 withdrawn
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., TWwO RANNERDALE DRIVE,
STOREY EXTENSION & WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA
INTERNAL ALTERATIONS TO,
DWELLING

15 Items listed.
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