Application. Reference	Decided	Description of Proposal	Parish	Applicant	Decision
4/04/2480/0	18/02/2008	LAND AT, PRESTON STREET, THE GINNS, COACH ROAD,, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., OUTLINE APPLICATION FOR CLASS A1 FOOD STORE,, PETROL FILLING STATION, CAR PARKING, SERVICING, AND ASSOCIATED FACILITIES	Whitehaven	MORBAINE LTD./ASDA STORES LTD., C/O THE FINLAN CENTRE, HALE ROAD, WIDNES	Withdrawn
4/06/2686/0	18/02/2008	LAND AT THE GINNS/COACH ROAD, & PRESTON STREET,, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., SUPERSTORE WITH PETROL FILLING STATION, PARKING,, SERVICING AND ASSOCIATED FACILITIES	whitehaven	ASDA STORE LTD. & MORBAINE LTD., C/O THE FINLAN CENTRE, HALE ROAD, WIDNES	Withdrawn
4/07/2748/0	20/02/2008	PARK HOUSE FARM, LOWCA, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., FARM SHOP AND TEA ROOMS TOGETHER WITH ASSOCIATED, CAR PARKING, FARM ANIMAL VIEWING AREAS FISHING, LAKE AND ORCHARDS	Lowca	MR G HARRISON, MONCKTON MANOR, CHEVET LANE, NOTTON	Withdrawn
4/08/2011/0	18/02/2008	3, CORONATION CRESCENT, DISTINGTON, CUMBRIA., EXTENSION TO PROVIDE ADDITIONAL ACCOMMODATION	Distington	MR D TAYLOR, 3 CORONATION CRESCENT, DISTINGTON, CUMBRIA.	Approved with Conditions
4/08/2012/0	18/02/2008	15, WOODLANDS AVENUE, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., EXTENSION TO PROVIDE ADDITIONAL ACCOMMODATION	Whitehaven	MR J WHITELOCK, 15 WOODLANDS AVENUE, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA	Approved with Conditions
4/08/2013/0	21/02/2008	6, HEADLANDS DRIVE, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., TWO STOREY EXTENSION	Whitehaven	MR D PARKS, 6 HEADLANDS DRIVE, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.	Approved with Conditions
4/08/2015/0	18/02/2008	9, FIRGARTH, THREAPLANDS, CLEATOR MOOR, CUMBRIA., SINGLE STOREY EXTENSION	Cleator Moor	MR & MRS P COX, 9 FIRGARTH, THREAPLANDS, CLEATOR MOOR	Approved with Conditions

PA_DECD (3).TXT

4/08/2016/0	21/02/2008	MOSS BANK, BACK CORKICKLE, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., DEMOLITION OF EXISTING GARAGE AND LEAN TO STORE, AND REPLACEMENT WITH A NEW GARAGE (RETROSPECTIVE)	whitehaven	MR C CUNNINGHAM, 131 CALDER AVENUE, WHITEHAVEN, CA28 8AX	Approved with Conditions
4/08/2017/0	20/02/2008	BARN ADJACENT TO, GREEN HOUSE FARM, LOWCA,, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., BARN CONVERSION TO PROVIDE HOLIDAY LETTING UNIT	Lowca	MRS M BOND, GREEN HOUSE FARM, LOWCA, WHITEHAVEN	Withdrawn
4/08/2019/0	21/02/2008	PIPISTRELLE, BAYBARROW ROAD, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA., EXTENSION TO REAR AND SIDE TO PROVIDE SUNROOM,, UTILITY AND WC, EXTENSION TO KITCHEN AND TO, BEDROOM AT FIRST FLOOR	Egremont	MR I MESSENGER, PIPISTRELLE, BAYBARROW ROAD, EGREMONT	Approved with Conditions
4/08/2025/0	21/02/2008	ST JAMES JUNIOR SCHOOL, WELLINGTON ROW,, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., NON-ILLUMINATED SCHOOL NAME SIGN	Whitehaven	C WINSOR, ST JAMES JUNIOR SCHOOL, WELLINGTON ROW, WHITEHAVEN	Approved with Conditions
4/08/2026/0	21/02/2008	CROSSFIELD FARM, CROSSFIELD ROAD, CLEATOR MOOR,, CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF AGRICULTURAL GENERAL PURPOSE BUILDING	Cleator Moor	MR D SHEPHERD, CROSSFIELD FARM, CROSSFIELD ROAD, CLEATOR MOOR	
4/08/2031/0	21/02/2008	4, LOW CORKICKLE, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., NON-ILLUMINATED SHOP SIGN	Whitehaven	E SHUTT, 4 LOW CORKICKLE, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA CA28 7RP	Approved with Conditions
4/08/2039/0	20/02/2008	LOWCA METHODIST CHURCH, EAST CROFT TERRACE,, LOWCA, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., OUTLINE APPLICATION FOR DEMOLITION OF CHURCH &, REPLACEMENT WITH 4/5 HOUSES	Lowca	MR G WORSNOP, WHITEHAVEN METHODIST CHURCH, 8 SANTON WAY, SEASCALE	Withdrawn

4/08/2046/0 20/02/2008 14, RANNERDALE DRIVE, Whitehaven WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., TWO STOREY EXTENSION & INTERNAL ALTERATIONS TO, DWELLING

MR G CALVIN, 14 RANNERDALE DRIVE, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA Withdrawn

15 Items listed.

→